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NO.
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36
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41

DESCRIPTION
REACTANCE
RADIATOR
NUT
SPRING WASHER
SUPPORT STAND FOR PCB
SUPPORT STAND FOR PCB
INSULATION RING
ROUND SCREW
CAPACITANCE
RADIATOR FOR RECTIFIER
RADIATOR FOR IGBT
RADIATOR FOR IGBT
RE-ACTION DIOD
IGBT
UPPER PCB
SCREW
RELAY
POWER CORD
TAPING SCREW
HEAT PROTECTOR 

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

DESCRIPTION
CONNECTOR
SPRING WASHER
BELT
NUT
POTENTIOMETER
WHITE LAMP CAP
YELLOW LAMP CAP
BASE
SCREW
INSULATION BLOCK
NUT
SWITCH
COOLING FAN
SCREW
TRANSFORMER
NUT
L-TYPE COPPER LINK
NUT
COVER 
BOTTOM PCB
FAST RECOVER DIOD 
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UPPER BOARD FOR СА-97И21Б
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DOWN BOARD FOR СА-97И21Б




